
Week Episode# Title Feed Date

Broadcast 

Week Begins

1 90101 R

General's Hot Sauce; World's Largest Omelet; Great 

Lakes Potato Chips
08/23/24

08/24/24

2 90115 R Meatballs and Peanut Butter 08/30/24 08/31/24

3 90117 R Sweet Cherries and Kazoobie Kazoos 09/06/24 09/07/24

4 90114 R Darby's Warriora; Lincoln Logs 09/13/24 09/14/24

5 90108 R Georgia Peanut Festival 09/20/24 09/21/24

6 100101 California's Island Escape 09/27/24 09/28/24

7 100102 Special Delivery; Lumberjack World Championships 10/04/24 10/05/24

8 100103 World Famous Wellfleet Oyster Festival 10/11/24 10/12/24

9 100104 Not just for Thanksgiving; A Nashville Landmark Café 
10/18/24

10/19/24

10 100105 Gentle Giants; From Big Sticks to Little Sticks 10/25/24 10/26/24

11 100106 A Journey Back In Time 11/01/24 11/02/24

12 100107 Our Salute to Veteran's 11/08/24 11/09/24

13 100108 Gravy, Hardy, and Honey 11/15/24 11/16/24

14 100109 National Cornbread Festival; Lodge Factory Tour 11/22/24 11/23/24

15 100110

Wassail Weekend at Billings Farm; Coach's Take on 

Christmas
11/29/24

11/30/24

16 60110 R Glad Tidings 12/06/24 12/07/24

17 100111

US Navy Band Christmas Concert; Bevin Bells, 

Bethlehem Revisited
12/13/24

12/14/24

18 60111 R Christmas Old School 12/20/24 12/21/24

19 100101 R California's Island Escape 12/27/24 12/28/24

20 100102 R Special Delivery; Lumberjack World Championships 01/03/25 01/04/25

21 100112

World's Largest Christmas Store; America's Largest 

Family Restaurant
01/10/25

01/11/25

22 100113 Root River Festival 01/17/25 01/18/25

23 100114 Half Century of Progress; Artisan Cheese Making 01/24/25 01/25/25

24 100115 Hallowed Ground; History of the Cheese Head 01/31/25 02/01/25

25 100116 Jewel of the Great Lakes 02/07/25 02/08/25

26 100103 R World Famous Wellfleet Oyster Festival 02/14/25 02/15/25

27 100104 R Not just for Thanksgiving; A Nashville Landmark Café 
02/21/25

02/22/25

28 100105 R Gentle Giants; From Big Sticks to Little Sticks 02/28/25 03/01/25

29 100106 R A Journey Back In Time 03/07/25 03/08/25

30 100117 The Great River Tug Fest 03/14/25 03/15/25

31 100118 Rodney Goes Home 03/21/25 03/22/25

32 100119 Lambs Farm; Volo Car Museum 03/28/25 03/29/25
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33 100120 National Hollerin' Contest; Oldest Folk School in America
04/04/25

04/05/25

34 100108 R Gravy, Hardy, and Honey 04/11/25 04/12/25

35 100109 R National Cornbread Festival; Lodge Factory Tour 04/18/25 04/19/25

36 100101 R California's Island Escape 04/25/25 04/26/25

37 100102 R Special Delivery; Lumberjack World Championships 05/02/25 05/03/25

38 100112 R

World's Largest Christmas Store; America's Largest 

Family Restaurant
05/09/25

05/10/25

39 100113 R Root River Festival 05/16/25 05/17/25

40 100107 R Our Salute to Veteran's 05/23/25 05/24/25

41 100114 R Half Century of Progress; Artisan Cheese Making 05/30/25 05/31/25

42 100115 R Hallowed Ground; History of the Cheese Head 06/06/25 06/07/25

43 100116 R Jewel of the Great Lakes 06/13/25 06/14/25

44 100117 R The Great River Tug Fest 06/20/25 06/21/25

45 100118 R Rodney Goes Home 06/27/25 06/28/25

46 90114 R Darby's Warriora; Lincoln Logs 07/04/25 07/05/25

47 100119 R Lambs Farm; Volo Car Museum 07/11/25 07/12/25

48 100120 R National Hollerin' Contest; Oldest Folk School in America
07/18/25

07/19/25

49 100101 R California's Island Escape 07/25/25 07/26/25

50 100102 R Special Delivery; Lumberjack World Championships 08/01/25 08/02/25

51 100103 R World Famous Wellfleet Oyster Festival 08/08/25 08/09/25

52 100104 R Not just for Thanksgiving; A Nashville Landmark Café 
08/15/25

08/16/25


